CHANNEL SALES MANAGERS
TERRITORY ASSIGNMENTS

PHIL BLOOMBERG

DIRECTOR OF CHANNEL SALES, NORTH AMERICA

916-660-6992

Phil.Bloomberg@Honeywell.com

CANADA

1. GAETAN VACHON
514-208-1064

Gaetan.Vachon@Honeywell.com

EAST

4. SUSANNE RUSE
516-639-1487

Susanne.Ruse@Honeywell.com

5. WILLIAM MEEKINS
301-325-5117

WEST
9. OPEN

10. LOREN LLOYD
608-556-4772

William.Meekins@Honeywell.com Loren.LLoyd@Honeywell.com

6. MATTHEW RUSH
704-962-4725

Matthew.Rush@Honeywell.com

7. DAVID BUTTERFIELD
407-619-8011

11. RANDY VIVOVITZ
206-775-6771
Randy.Vitovitz@Honeywell.com

12. TIM SUTLIFFE
702-468-0041

David.Butterfield@Honeywell.com Tim.Sutliffe@Honeywell.com

8. JAKE HOPER
224-493-0386

Jake.Hoper@Honeywell.com

PRE-SALES ARCHITECS

VIDEO & WINPAK

JERRY GONZALEZ
502-975-3626

Jerry.Gonzalez@Honeywell.com

KRISTEN GREENERT
502-975-3621

Kristen.Greenert@Honeywell.com

PROWATCH

EVA DUVALL - Territories 1, 4,5
608-270-6110
Eva.Duvall@Honeywell.com

VICKI FUERSTENBERG - Territories 6, 7, 8, 10
608-270-6111
Victoria.Fuerstenberg@Honeywell.com

STEVEN WORZELLA - Territories 1 (MB, SK, YT, NT, NU), 9, 11, 12
608-270-6109

Steven.Worzella@Honeywell.com
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